



Ingredi Company  
 501 Chesapeake Park Plaza  
 Baltimore, MD 21220  
 1-833-822-1151

**GLOBAL FOOD ALLERGEN STATEMENT**

Ingredi certifies to the best of our knowledge that the product below contains the following allergenic or sensitizing components as indicated on the chart. It is also indicated if the named ingredient is produced on shared equipment with other food allergens or sensitizers.

**ALDEHYDE C-18 ALD0004**

Allergic Food Source or it's Derivative	Does this Ingredient Contain any Foods Listed in Column 1	Provide the Specific Food (Ex. Soy, lecithin, peanut extract, fish gelatin, etc.)	Is this Ingredient on Shared Equipment with other Products Containing Foods from Column (1)
	Yes / No	Common or Unusual Name	Yes / No
Cereals containing gluten and products thereof	NO		NO
Soybeans and products thereof	NO		NO
Peanuts and products thereof	NO		NO
Tree nuts and products thereof (including Coconut)	NO		NO
Celery and products thereof	NO		NO
Beef and products thereof	NO		NO



<b>Chicken and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Pork and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Gelatin and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Apple and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Kiwi and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Orange and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Peach and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Banana and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Tomato and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Matsutake Mushroom and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Yam and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Mustard and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Buckwheat and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Sesame seeds and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Crustaceans, shellfish and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Mollusks and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Milk and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Eggs and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Fish and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>



<b>Lupin and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Bee Pollen/Propolis and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Royal Jelly and products thereof</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Sulfur dioxide and sulfites at concentrations of more than 10ppm expressed as SO<sub>2</sub></b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>
<b>Tartrazine (Yellow #5)</b>	<b>NO</b>		<b>NO</b>